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NOM LOCALITE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
DENIES RUDY SINT-JORIS-
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
SIMONS YVES OVERWINDEN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
LUYCKX LUC PEPINGEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE BRAINE-L'AL
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
LUYCKX LUC PEPINGEN
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
OLIVIER-LEYSEN ANVAING
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE BRAINE-L'AL
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
OLIVIER-LEYSEN ANVAING
SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX-GENAP
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY RACOUR
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)  NECHIN
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
CASAERT-SENECHAL RUSSEIGNIES
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX-GENAP
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DOICEA
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
MARIT CHRISTOPHE CORROY-LE-G
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DOICEA
DEGIVES FERNAND LOYERS
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
PIERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT-GOTT
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
SPRUYT EDDY VIEUX-GENAP
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
DECENDRE GUILLAUME CH TELET
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE BRAINE-L'AL
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
LIVET MICHEL OUPEYE
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN PERUWELZ
VANVINCKENROYE SIMON CRAS-AVERNA
BODSON GH-ANCIA B MOMALLE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
MABILLE HENRI BRAINE L'AL
DUBART LAURENT HARMIGNIES
BODSON GH-ANCIA B MOMALLE
VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX VISSENAKEN
VERSPREET-CHALET BRUGELETTE
LEMESTRE DANIEL GEER
HELLIN -HOUZE TAINTIGNIES
POUSSART OLIVIER VAULX-LEZ-C
FASCELLA GIANNI BRAY

2 3 4
e e o @

e @ o @

@ @ @ eFPH

@ CONS

0 ACQ

@ SPR  * (24-09-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
18 17 433262 BE1074607-23
47 42 504905 BE2042588-23

29 2 409768 BE4150798-22
2 2 493067 BE2068694-23
18 11 2 BE1117938-22
7 2 489602 BE1063084-22
47 31 2 BE2042371-23
47 20 3 BE2042480-23
18 3 BE1117874-22
8 502238 BE2052759-23
7 2 BE1135313-20
18 4 BE1138012-22
29 2 2 BE4150835-22
3 473699 BE2058952-23
18 5 BE1121145-21
5 474383 BE1051909-23
29 3 BE4163825-23
3 2 BE2058913-23
29 4 BEA163747-23
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450127 BE1085054-23

47 4 BE2042340-23
7 449374 BE1065659-23
5 2 BE1146055-22

29 5 BE4163845-23

47 5 BE2105074-22

29 1 6 BE4163775-23
7 3 BE1125616-21

10 479289 BE1053478-23
2 2 BE1105897-22

30 465502 BE1054553-22

47 46 6 BE2042582-23

47 25 7 BE2105136-22

47 38 8 BE2105124-22
3 1 499650 BE1047505-23

18 9 6 BE1074649-23

10 7 2 BE1054122-22

29 19 7 BE1124081-21

21 15 438903 BE1138072-22

21 5 2 BE1090358-22
3 2 442654 BE1063502-23
7 6 4 BE1125621-21

29 8 8 BE4163839-23

29 14 9 BE4150817-22

21 13 3 BE1062133-21

75 2 498172 BE1047404-23

29 13 10 BE1070102-23
1 1 456118 NL8441918-22

29 18 11 BE1070147-23
3 3 520327 BE1101941-21

75 11 2 BE1152583-20

30 14 2 BE1054938-22

29 24 12 BE1124071-21

47 8 9 BE2105037-22

47 22 10 BE2105072-22
8 3 488687 BE1127717-20

29 12 13 BE4163803-23

10 4 3 BE1054038-22
47 34 11 BE2042643-23
47 41 12 BE2042598-23
29 25 14 BE1070159-23
77 5 BE1060854-23
75 30 3 BE1021728-22
757 4 BE1141318-22
8 2 2 BE1127773-20
6 1 470741 BE1000158-23
21 9 4 BE1081909-22
47 30 13 BE2105282-22
18 3 7 BE1117897-22
21 4 5 BE1062106-21
47 36 14 BE2042309-23
18 4 8 BE1117862-22
7 3 6 BE1056790-19
29 17 15 BE4150805-22

47 44 15 BE2105205-22

30 6 3 BE1054874-22
21 19 6 BE1090394-22
29 3 16 BE1132072-22
7 4 2 BE1120722-22
7 2 3 BE1120746-22
21 6 7 BE1138067-22

47 37 16 BE2042331-23

21 2 8 BE1062024-21
29 15 17 BE1132055-22
51 3 BE1051910-23
75 62 5 BE1021731-22
3 2 2 BE1080964-23

47 12 17 BE2042424-23
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BE1074543-23
1 499798 BE1048015-23
3 507001 BE1042089-23
1 BE1044470-20
2 474726 BE1158687-21
4 434002 BE1107176-19
8 BE1042031-23
47 14 18 BE2042347-23
1 448527 BE1111039-20
9 BE1047446-23
3 431581 BE1114714-23
4 18 BE1132062-22
7 9 BE1090257-22
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1055.2628
1054.9094
1054.8344
1054.7595
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PL TOT NOM

101 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
102 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
103 LIVET MICHEL

104 FASCELLA GIANNI

105 HAUTECOEUR CHRISTOPHE
106 SPRUYT EDDY

106 SPRUYT EDDY

108 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
109 LEMESTRE DANIEL

110 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
111 SPRUYT EDDY

112 VERSPREET-CHALET
113 LAGNEAUX - LABOUREIX
114 DENIES RUDY

115 HENSEN-MENTIOR

116 FASCELLA GIANNI

117 LEMESTRE DANIEL

118 GONDRY-VERSPREET
119 DUBART LAURENT

120 FINFE BENO T

121 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
122 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

123 FINFE BENO T

124 POUSSART OLIVIER
125 LEMESTRE DANIEL

126 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
127 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

128 LEMESTRE DANIEL

129 SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

130 SPRUYT EDDY

131 LEMESTRE DANIEL

132 LEMESTRE DANIEL

133 MABILLE HENRI

134 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
135 POUSSART OLIVIER
136 BODSON GH-ANCIA B
137 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
138 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
139 POUSSART OLIVIER
140 SPRUYT EDDY

141 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
142 SPRUYT EDDY

143 SPRUYT EDDY

144 LAGNEAUX - LABOUREIX
145 CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
146 VERACHTERT -HANNE
147 VEULEMANS-PERILLEUX
148 MACAUX GUY

149 MARIT CHRISTOPHE
150 LEMESTRE DANIEL

151 FINFE BENO T

152 POUSSART OLIVIER
153 FASCELLA GIANNI

154 LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY
155 LEMESTRE DANIEL

156 LEMESTRE DANIEL

157 DUBART LAURENT

158 SIMONS YVES

159 FASCELLA GIANNI

160 FASCELLA GIANNI

161 SPRUYT EDDY

TASSOUL PIERRE

VISSENAKEN
VISSENAKEN
OUPEYE

BRAY
VILLE-POMME
VIEUX-GENAP
VIEUX-GENAP
VISSENAKEN
GEER
VISSENAKEN
VIEUX-GENAP
BRUGELETTE
VAULX-LEZ-C
SINT-JORIS-
AUBEL

BRAY

GEER
THUILLIES
HARMIGNIES
SENZEILLES
VISSENAKEN
PERUWELZ
SENZEILLES
VAULX-LEZ-C
GEER
VISSENAKEN
PERUWELZ
GEER
PERUWELZ
VIEUX-GENAP
GEER

GEER

BRAINE L'AL
VISSENAKEN
VAULX-LEZ-C
MOMALLE
VISSENAKEN
VISSENAKEN
VAULX-LEZ-C
VIEUX-GENAP
VISSENAKEN
VIEUX-GENAP
VIEUX-GENAP
VAULX-LEZ-C
NECHIN
BOUSVAL
VISSENAKEN
ROSEE
CORROY-LE-G
GEER
SENZEILLES
VAULX-LEZ-C
BRAY

RACOUR

GEER

GEER
HARMIGNIES
OVERWINDEN
BRAY

BRAY
VIEUX-GENAP
CHASTRE
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13
14
11
472943

BE2042518-23
BE2042506-23
NL1375756-21
BE1054124-20
BE1138729-22
BE1124782-20
BE1156464-18
BE2042334-23
BE1021737-22
BE2042353-23
BE1054918-22
BE1126377-19
BE1070328-23
BE2020786-22
BE1026019-23
BE1062099-21
BE1141400-22
BE1106266-23
BE1107147-19
BE1010238-22
BE2105242-22
BE1074572-23
BE1010297-22
BE1132046-22
BE1043724-20
BE2105266-22
BE1121076-21
BE1141388-22
BE1074568-23
BE1124306-20
BE1012075-21
BE1012031-21
BE5101168-22
BE2042581-23
BE1070171-23
BE1042080-23
BE2042405-23
BE2105179-22
BE4150757-22
BE1054258-23
BE2105262-22
BE1054268-23
BE1054915-22
BE1070331-23
BE1097028-22
BE1122974-22
BE2042365-23
BE1036901-19
BE1091869-18
BE1012077-21
BE1010278-22
BE1070151-23
BE1062181-21
BE1047504-23
BE1141343-22
BE1047452-23
BE1002161-18
BE2052810-23
BE1090345-22
BE1090342-22
BE1054250-23
BE1061082-22

16.28440
16.28460
16.44240
15.27370
15.22100
15.53329
15.53329
16.31430
16.25260
16.32060
15.54349
15.38430
15.02520
16.22270
16.57570
15.31190
16.28180
15.25230
15.27130
15.18529
16.35360
15.27160
15.19329
15.04460
16.30390
16.38260
15.29250
16.32580
15.30080
16.01399
16.33250
16.34280
16.11520
16.41250
15.08570
16.45090
16.43180
16.43210
15.11020
16.05459
16.44440
16.06159
16.06579
15.13330
15.45150
16.13350
16.46360
15.42120
16.22170
16.40570
15.29119
15.14060
15.43040
16.43320
16.42240
16.42260
15.39450
16.48190
15.46160
15.46190
16.12469
16.20260

1054.
1054.
1052.
1050.
1049.
1049.
1049.
1048.
1047.
1047.
1047.
1046.
1045,
1043,
1042.
1041.
1041.
1040.
1040.
1040.
1039.
1038.
1038.
1038.
1036.
1033.
1033.
1031.
1031.
1030.
1030.
1028.
1027.
1027.
1027.
1023.
1023.
1023.
1021.
1021.
1020.
1020.
1018.
1017.
1017.
1016.
1016.
1015.
1014,
1014,
1014.
1014.
1013.
1012.
lo1l.
1011.
1009.
1007.
1006.
1005.
1005.
1005.

6686
5951
4413
9710
9685
4955
4955
1369
8272
3035
0562
2085
4488
6385
7129
7414
5471
4991
2317
0026
7549
3336
3097
0005
4548
7235
0109
4832
2488
6355
5230
2895
8421
4479
1162
9342
5252
4215
7804
3641
5599
2448
6820
7723
0109
9045
7237
6849
8336
7103
4077
0262
4768
3936
7222
6537
8941
8692
0429
9277
8782
3348



